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Competitor(s)

Nicolas Tondreau-Alin
Mathieu Nepton
Nicolas Nadeau
Bennet Toman

Jack Kermezian
Francis Boudreau-Audet
Mathieu Ostiguy
Christopher Mostert
Francis Beaulieu
Nicolas Beaudoin
Alex Leak

Samuel Chagnon
Peter O'brien

Chantal Drapeau

Date:

11-a00t-2012

Championnats québécois d'été 2012

Pierrefonds

9 ao(t 2012 to 12 ao(it 2012

Junior Men (Evé. 14) Short Program

Seament Placement

Club

Boucherville

Jonquiere

Boisbriand

Vaudreuil

Les Lames d'Argent
Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu
St-Césaire

Ice Palace FSC
Villeneuve

Boisbriand

Minto

Magog

Stirling Figure Skating Club

20:05:16

Region

RS
SL
LO
SO
LV
RS
RA
AB
CACH
LO
EOS
ER
EOS

Eric Bergeron

50.62
49.92
44.40
44.09
43.65
43.28
41.99
36.35
34.73
34.63
30.95
26.50




